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AHISA NSW/ACT BRANCH DATES 

2026_2027 AHISA Branch Meeting Dates 

\ 

 

 
 

2026 Term Dates 
 

AHISA** DET – NSW / ACT 
 Start End Start End 
Term 1 Tues 27 January Thu 2 April Tues 27 January Thu 2 April 

Term 2 Mon 20 April Fri 26 June Mon 20 April Fri 3 July 

Term 3 Mon 20 July Fri 25 September Mon 20 July Fri 25 September 

Term 4 Mon 12 October Thurs 17 December Mon 12 October Thurs 17 December 
 
 

2027 Term Dates 
 

AHISA** DET – NSW / ACT 
 Start End Start End 
Term 1 Thur 28 January Fri 9 April Thurs 28 January Fri 9 April 

Term 2 Mon 26 April Fri 25 June Mon 26 April Fri 2 July 

Term 3 Mon 19 July Fri 24 September Mon 19 July Fri 24 September 

Term 4 Mon 11 October Mon 20 December Mon 11 October Mon 20 December 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
**Term dates are produced by the AHISA NSW/ACT Branch via general consensus and are 
provided as a suggestion only. 
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